

VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

5043 CHESTER LANE CALEDONIA, WI 53402 PHONE (262) 835-6419

Permit No.
Parcel No.
Receipt No.

Project Address: Business Name Phone: () Business Owner Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Business Owner Email Contractor or Applicant Name Phone: () Contractor or Applicant Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Business Owner Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Business Owner Email Contractor or Applicant Name Phone: () Contractor or Applicant Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Business Owner Email Contractor or Applicant Name Phone: () Contractor or Applicant Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Contractor or Applicant Name Contractor or Applicant Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Contractor or Applicant Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Contractor or Applicant Email Address Estimated Project Cost: \$			
Estimated Project Cost: \$			
DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT (Required)			
□ Wall Sign □ Electronic Message Board □ Pole □ Projecting			
Sign Type: □ Monument Sign □ Canopy/Awning □ Roof □ Other			
Sign Style: □ Channel Letters □ Internal Lighted Cabinet □ Raceway □ Electronic Message Center			
Other:			
Size of Sign Area: Height: Width:			
Location of the sign (include setbacks from lot lines if a free standing sign):			
IT IS HEREBY AGREED between the undersigned, as owner, by himself or his agent, and the Village of Caledonia, that, for and in consideration of the premises and the permit to construct, install and occupy the building as above described, to be issued by the Building inspector, that the work shall be done in accordance with the description set forth in this statement and the Building Code of Caledonia. IT IS FURTHER AGREED to construct, erect, alter or install and to occupy in strict compliance with the ordinances of the Village of Caledonia, and to observe any and all orders of the Building Inspector of the Village of Caledonia made or issued by virtue of the provisions of Wisconsin Statutes or Administrative Code relating to buildings. The owner also agrees to observe and maintain the legal requirement of front, side, side setback abutting a street, and rear setbacks, as provided by the zoning ordinance and the specific regulations of the district as stated in this application.			
Print Name of Contact Person: Phone ()			
Signature of Applicant: Date:			
Signature of Applicant: OFFICE USE ONLY			
Signature of Applicant: OFFICE USE ONLY Approved By: Date:			
Signature of Applicant: OFFICE USE ONLY			

Fees	
Temporary Signs	\$50
Permanent Advertising or Institutional	\$200
Signs up to 100 square feet	
Permanent Advertising or Institutional	\$200
Signs greater than 100 square feet	
Alteration to existing sign up to 100	\$100
square feet	
Alteration to existing sign greater than	\$150
100 square feet	